Course Fees 2019-2020

Course

Level 5 Courses

Art

Early Childhood Care & Education
Outdoor Adventure Education
Office Administration
Professional cookery

Sustainable
Horticulture/Permaculture
Multimedia Production

Theatre Performance

Healthcare Support

TV & Film

English as a second language & IT
Level 6 Courses

Art

Early Childhood Care & Education
Outdoor Leadership

Business

Sustainable
Horticulture/Permaculture

Film & TV Production

Drama

Health Services Supervisory
Management

*Exempt with Medical Card, receipt of BTEA or SUSI grant
Please note: The additional charges in some courses are for uniforms,

equipment, trips etc.

Course
Fees

300
300
300
300
300
300

300
300
300
300
300

300
300
300
300
300

300
300
300

Qal
Exam
fee

50
50
50
50
50
50

50
50
50
50
50

50
50
50
50
50

50
50
50

Govern-
ment
levy*

200
200
200
200
200
200

200
200
200
200
200

200
200
200
200
200

200
200
200

Additional
course
fees

1000

300

Total
Cost

550
550
1550
550
850
550

550
550
550
550
550

550
550
1550
550
550

550
550
550



