Course Fees 2019-2020

Course	Course Fees	QQI Exam fee	Govern- ment levy*	Additional course fees	Total Cost
Level 5 Courses					
Art	300	50	200	-	550
Early Childhood Care & Education	300	50	200	-	550
Outdoor Adventure Education	300	50	200	1000	1550
Office Administration	300	50	200	-	550
Professional cookery	300	50	200	300	850
Sustainable	300	50	200	-	550
Horticulture/Permaculture					
Multimedia Production	300	50	200	_	550
Theatre Performance	300	50	200	-	550
Healthcare Support	300	50	200	_	550
TV & Film	300	50	200	-	550
English as a second language & IT	300	50	200	-	550
Level 6 Courses					
Art	300	50	200	-	550
Early Childhood Care & Education	300	50	200	-	550
Outdoor Leadership	300	50	200	1000	1550
Business	300	50	200	-	550
Sustainable	300	50	200	-	550
Horticulture/Permaculture					
Film & TV Production	300	50	200	-	550
Drama	300	50	200	-	550
Health Services Supervisory Management	300	50	200	-	550

^{*}Exempt with Medical Card, receipt of BTEA or SUSI grant

Please note: The additional charges in some courses are for uniforms, equipment, trips etc.